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PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US70614W1009

Overview

2024/04/29 22:00:00
Price

3.30 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

4.43% (0.14)

US70614W1009
PTON

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

1,075 EUR

S&P 500

3.29 USD (500)
3.32 USD (300)
3.19 USD
3.335 USD
3.16 USD

3.16 USD
3.268067 USD
11,538,066
37,705,229.35
32,941

WKN: 70614W100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/26 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ac4fdffb09c0726d5e14af592cd288e39a0edd97e43c1f1f7afd8e71f31ada4&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51d4e78c334278690&time=1714514897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ec433afff45c580fecc83fc76c846e4b60e36c11ce6456f41c074562447349&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59781ce3b3d1e719a&time=1714514897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5152a7d3cbac75a2079a14345262f7a3f901c7b31098c2c7f200f1b897c25ad0&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c7929d8f2a6ecfc5&time=1714514897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c3d9236508a341d2a5264f463067c82f87695c1e133776bc32aa1bf88c88dd3&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62e4f102b64fa337f&time=1714514897&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe00d93cc104376912288565424f136dafed4e1701a6b0d8e9d0583c79b60c9f&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a2a2bc417eaae8ac1&time=1714514897&tool=RSC

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:00

Price
3.30 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

4.43% (0.14)

ISIN US70614W1009
Symbol PTON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,075 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.29 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.32 USD (300)
Open 3.19 USD
High 3.335 USD
Low 3.16 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.16 USD
VWAP 3.268067 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,538,066
Trading volume 37,705,229.35
Number of trades 32,941
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.76% -62.13% -96.25%
Perf (abs.) -1.01 -5.02 -78.55
Beta 2.54 2.43 2.12
Volatility 81.23 80.09 88.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 3.037 EUR
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 3.073 EUR
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:05 3.0145 EUR
04/29

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 3.30 USD
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:03 2.934 EUR

3.14 USD (10,319,042
3.71 USD (11,250,872
4.83 USD (13,403,105
5.95 USD (12,202,647
7.24 USD (2024/01/05
2.91 USD (2024/04/25
9.87 USD (2023/07/31
2.91 USD (2024/04/25
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Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US70614W1009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269518404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024387

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

CESKAS
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:30

08:00

08:00

08:15

17:44

19:30

20:30

10.484 USD 0.00

2.934 EUR 0.00

2.934 EUR 0.00

290 EUR  0.00

- 0.00

3.0435 EUR 0.00

3.0185 EUR 0.00

3.0455 EUR 0.00
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18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270019043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268126806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304807

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

/}J PELOTON

Contact Details
PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karen Boone Chairman of Board of
Directors

Angel Mendez Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Bruzzo Directors

Jay Hoag Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of

Callaghan Directors

Pamela Thomas- Member of Board of
Graham Directors
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